District Coordinator
Title IX Coordinator
District Contacts

Accountability & Special Programs

Adult & Vocational Education

Facilities & Maintenance

Nutrition Services

School Safety & Auxiliary Services

Student Services & Exceptional Student Services
Support Services

Teaching & Learning

Transportation

School Contacts

Baker County High School
Baker County Middle School
Legacy Elementary School
Macclenny Elementary School
Pre-K/Kindergarten Center
Westside Elementary School

TITLE IX CONTACTS

Thomas Hill

Traci Wheeler
Carrie Dopson
Denny Wells
Tonya Tarte
Steve Cannon
Alice Schmitges
Teri Ambrose
Carrie Dopson
Franklin Griffis

Jennifer Payne
Johnnie Jacobs
Naomi Anderson
Kelly Horne
Bonnie Jones
Lynn Green

904-259-6251

904-259-3367
904-259-0408
904-259-5420
904-259-4330
904-259-0432
904-259-0444
904-259-0418
904-259-0429
904-259-0330

904-259-6995
904-259-0451
904-259-3418
904-259-4309
904-259-0383
904-259-4883

BAKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

equity-coordinator@bakerk12.org

traci.wheeler@bakerk12.org
carrie.dopson@bakerk12.org
franklin.wells@bakerk12.org
tonya.tarte@bakerk12.org
steve.cannon@bakerk12.org
alice.schmitges@bakerk12.org
mary.ambrose@bakerk12.org
carrie.dopson@bakerk12.org
keith.griffis@bakerk12.org

jennifer.payne@bakerk12.org
johnnie.jacobs@bakerk12.org
naomi.anderson@bakerk12.org
kelly.horne@bakerk12.org
bonnie.jones@bakerk12.org
lynn.green@bakerk12.org
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